Vinterriksskytte 2003
Resultat F 15

1, Emil Bergstrom,
2, Jesper Lindstrom,
3, Elin Ahlin,

4, Mattias Andersson,

Resultat F 17

1, Emil Huuva,

2, Fredrik Akerlund,

3, Fredrik Samuelsson,
4, Carina Norling,

5, Martin Andersson,
6 Erik Faxbrink,

-

Resultat F 1

, Jannika Persson,
Mikael Adielsson,
Robin Jansson,
Stefan Rodin,

Ewy Werner,
Kenneth Pettersson,
, Mikael Andersson,
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Resultat F 2

1, Christian Gabrielsson,
2, Fredrik Landberg,

3, Marina Wennstrom,
4, Arne Lindgvist,

5, Bo Akerlund,

6 Ola Strandh,

-

Hérndsand (Y)
Hérndsand (Y)
Biélgvikens Skf (D)
Skultuna Skf (U)

Niemis (BD)
Skultuna Skf (U)
Skultuna Skf (U)
Soderala Skf (X)
Skultuna Skf (U)
Hammerdal (7)

Evertsberg (W)
Monsteras Skf (HN)
Bilinge-Jumkil ©
Edsbyn (X)
Edsbjorke (S)
A9(S)
Bilinge-Jumkil ©

Rommehed (W)
Haraker Skf (U)
Bélinge-Jumkil ©
Niemis (BD)
Skultuna Skf (U)
Grums Skf (S)

,6,5,5,5,5,5,
,0,5,6,0,2,5,
,6,4,5,2,3,2,
,2,3,4,6,5,2,

,5,6,6,5,6,5,
,6,2,5,4,6,6,
,5,2,6,5,5.,4,
,5,4,6,0,6,0,
,3,3,5,4,6,0,
,6,5,3,2,4,0,

,6,6,1,3,3,5,
,5,6,3,0,3,5,
,4,3,1,4,3,1,
,4,2,4,1,3,1,
,2,0,6,0,2,3,
,0,0,5,3,0,2,
,3,3,0,1,2,0,

,6,4,1,4,5.4,
,6,5,3,1,3,6,
,6,5,2,0,5,6,
,6,5,1,1,6,5,
,4,1,2,2,4,6,
,3,2,0,1,0,2,

31,14,
24,15,
22,8,
22,6,

33,18,
29,10,
27,10,
21,8,
21,7,
20,4,

24,8,
227,
16,5,
15,2,
13,1,
10,1,
9,2,

24,8,
24,7,
244,
24,4,
19,6,
8,1,
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Gustav Lovgren,
Robert Lindstréom,
Lennart Faxbrink,
Peter Eriksson,
Tomas Matrts,
Magnus Johansson,
Anders Faxbrink,
Lennart Andersson,
Stefan Lundgren,
Helena Gabrielsson,
Jon Janers,

Bengt Johansson,
Kjell Ahrenius,
Timo Jarvinen,
Bernt Marts,
Anders Hogberg,
Hampus Stenlund,
Tor Ernstsson,
Gunilla Langvall,
Eilert Ernstsson,
Per Robertsson,
Erik Nilsson,
Helena Akerlund,
Torbjorn Karlsson,

Niemisels (BD)
Skultuna Skf (U)
Hammerdal (Z)
Kila (U)

Stora Skedvi (W)
Rommehed (W)
Hammerdal (Z)
Jarbo Skf (X)
Nedre Ullerud Skf (S)
Rommehed (W)
Stora Skedvi (W)
Hofors (X)
Haraker Skf (U)
Kila (U)

Stora Skedvi (W)
Bilinge-Jumkil ©
A 4 Skf (Z2)

Stora Skedvi (W)
Jarna Skf (B)
Stora Skedvi (W)
Gimo Skf ©
Edsbyn (X)
Skultuna Skf (U)
Bilinge-Jumkil ©

,0,6,4,4,6,6,
,6,4,6,2,6,5,
,5,6,5,0,6,5,
,0,5,3,2,5,6,
,0,5,4,2,5,4,
,6,6,3,0,4,6,
,5,6,3,2,5,4,
,5,5,2,0,6,6,
,4,4,5,1,4,6,
,6,3,4,2,4,5,
,6,3,4,0,4,6,
,5,5,3,0,4,6,
,5,4,2,2,5,4,
,4,6,3,1,4,4,
,4,4,1,3.4,5,
,6,4,5,1,5,0,
,6,0,5,1,5,4,
,0,3,4,0,5,3,
,2,3,2,4,5,3,
,6,6,1,0,3,1,
,0,5,2,3,3,2,
,0,6,0,2,6,0,
,6,1,3,0,1,1,
,0,1,2,2.4,1,

32,14,
29,10,
27,10,
27.8,
26,13,
25,8,
25,7,
24,10,
24,7,
24,5,
23,9,
23,7,
22,7,
22,6,
21,7,
21,7,
21,5,
214,
19,6,
17,7,
15,5,
14,1,
12,4,
10,4,
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Bernt Steffen,
Peter Karlsson,
Goran Karlsson,
Goran Johansson,
Mattias Mattsson,
Marie Malmstedt,
Tore Jacobsson,
Goran Stridsman,
Matts Johansson,
Kjell Lind,

Rolf Jacobsson,
Anders Bjorkman,
Tommy Akerstrom,
Bjorn Ohlsson,
Tony Jansson,
Stefan Jonasson,
Henry Haggstrom,
Borje Erlandsson,
Leif Edvinsson,
Lars Axelsson,
Kjell Adielsson,
Goran Lindgren,
Tommy Berglund,
Mikael Nilsson,
Patrik Faxbrink,
Leif Ingmansson,
Lars-Ove Olsson,
Kenneth Jatko,
Richard Bergstrom,
Krister Arvidsson,
Gunder Haggstrom,
Kennet Lind,
Tomas Lindberg,
Stefan Burchardt,
Ulf Gunterberg,
Lennart Persson,
Teddy Elm,

Sven Berglund,
Mats Ernstsson,
Jan-Olov Svensson,
Krister Pettersson,
Orjan Walterhed,
Mikael Agren,
Hans Ek,

Bo Tengblad,

Bo Johansson,
Stefan Sahlen,

Frotuna-Radmanso (B)
Glanshammar (T)
Osterfirnebo (X)
Skultuna Skf (U)
Hofors (X)
Bogens Skf (S)
Person (BD)
Niemis (BD)
Skultuna Skf (U)
Bélinge-Jumkil ©
Person (BD)
Hérndsand (Y)
Niemisels (BD)
Uppsala Skg ©
Soderby-Karl (B)
Hogdal (2)
Rundvik (AC)
Vikingen (O)
A9(S)

Koéla (S)
Monsteras Skf (HN)
Bilinge-Jumkil ©
Savar (AC)
Anundsjo (Y)
Hammerdal (Z)
Klinte Skg (1)
Stenungsund Skf (O)
Pajala (BD)

V:a Amterviks Skf (S)
Stora Skedvi (W)
Rundvik (AC)
Eda Skg (S)
Haraker Skf (U)
Soderala Skf (X)
Knitte (PA)
Tullerésen (Z)
Rattvik (W)
Savar (AC)

Stora Skedvi (W)
Edsbjorke (S)
Viker (T)
Torshag (E)

Siffle Skytteforening (S)

Ununge Skf (B)
Uppsala Skg ©

Héarnoésand (Y)

Gimo Skf ©

,6,6,4,6,6,6,
,6,6,2,5,6,6,
,6,6,6,1,6,6,
,0,5,3,6,6,5,
,0,6,5,4,6,4,
,6,5,6,2,6,6,
,6,6,3,6,6,3,
,0,4,4,6,4,6,
,5,6,4,4,4,6,
,5,6,6,1,6,5,
,6,6,2,3,6,6,
,6,5,3,2,6,6,
,5,5,6,2,4,6,
,6,5,2,5,6,4,
,0,6,4,3,5,4,
,6,5,3,6,4,3,
,3,6,4,4,5,5,
,4,6,0,6,5,6,
,3,5,4,6,4,4,
,0,6,5,1,6,2,
,6,6,4,0,4,6,
,5,6,4,0,5,6,
,4,5,4,2,5,6,
,6,6,5,4,5,0,
,6,6,3,1,6,4,
,5,5,3,6,3,4,
,3,6,3,1,6,6,
,6,6,2,3,4,3,
,4,6,3,1,4,6,
,0,6,1,3,6,2,
,1,6,1,4,5,6,
,5,6,3,2,4,3,
,5,6,4,3,5,0,
4,4,2,1,6,6,
,5,5,4,0,5,4,
,5,3,3,1,6,4,
,4,6,4,0,2,6,
,3,6,2,2,3,5,
,3,4,5,1,4,3,
,2,4,3,2,3,6,
,4,3,1,5,4,3,
,5,2,4,0,4,4,
,5,4,4,0,3,3,
,5,4,3,0,4,2,
,4,4,1,3,0,5,
,5,5,3,1,3,0,
,0,6,0,0,3,6,

34,17,
31,14,
31,12,
31,11,
31,10,
31,3,
30,15,
30,12,
29,14,
29,11,
29,7,
28,10,
28,9,
289,
28,8,
27,15,
27,10,
27,7,
26,15,
26,11,
26,10,
26.9,
26,8,
26,8,
26,7,
26,7,
25,14,
24,11,
24,6,
24,6,
23,11,
23,10,
23,10,
23,4,
23,4,
22,9,
22,7,
21,10,
20,8,
20,6,
20,6,
19,7,
19,4,
18,4,
17,5,
17,5,
15,5,
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Hans Higglund,
Ingemar Ménsson,
Rolf Modig,

Lars Dahlberg,
Robert Grape,

Ulf Ingmansson,
Lars Lindgren,
Roger Andrée,
Tero Kusmin,
Niklas Grape,
Arne Bergstrom,
Magnus Rosberg,
Stefan Forsberg,
Magnus Thoresson,
Kjell Johansson,
Christer Ivarsson,
Peder Wahlberg,
Sven-Olov Aberg,
Arne Korsback,
Bo Wigqvist,
Donald Johansson,
Jarmo Marjala,
Stefan Sundelin,
Matts Hultsved,
Stefan Wallin,
L-G Lundqvist,
Bo Allansson,
Kent Spjuth,

Jan Wallerstrom,
Sune Pahls,

Lars Hedlund,
Bengt Jansson,
Stefan Sjoberg,
Patrik Lindfors,
Anders Cederlof,
Anders Gustin,
Torbjorn Eriksson,
Petter Eriksson,
Hakan Jonsson,
Magnus Eriksson,
Olle Gabrielsson,
Stefan Lundqvist,
Mats Jansson,
Gunnar Elfving,
Stefan Hékansson,
Goéran Ahlin,
Kenneth Jonsson,

Skultuna Skf (U)
Helsingborgs Ssk (M)
Overtorned (BD)
Séafsnds (W)

Niemis (BD)
Bromma Skf (B)
Fagersta skf (U)
Stenungsund Skf (O)
Hofors (X)

Niemis (BD)
Hérndsand (Y)
Norsholm (E)

Liden (Y)
Glanshammar (T)
Hofors (X)

Grums Skf (S)
Ramselefors (AC)
Sandviken (X)

Hallstahammars Skf (U)

BW Shooter (D)

Ale (BD)

121/T3 (Y)
Overtornea (BD)

12 Skf (S)
Stenungsund Skf (O)
Ununge Skf (B)
Stenungsund Skf (O)
Bilgvikens Skf (D)
Ununge Skf (B)
Rittvik (W)

V:a Amterviks Skf (S)
Soderala Skf (X)
Réttvik (W)

119 (BD)
Soéderby-Karl (B)
Liden (Y)

Haraker Skf (U)
Moélven-MoDo (Y)
Liden (Y)

Anundsjo (Y)
Rommehed (W)
Ununge Skf (B)

Siffle Skytteforening (S)

Soderby-Karl (B)
Ostersund (Z)
Bilgvikens Skf (D)
Krokek Skf (E)

,6,6,6,6,6,6,
,6,6,6,6,6,6,
,6,6,6,6,6,6,
,6,6,6,6,6,6,
,0,6,6,5,6,6,
,6,6,5,6,6,6,
,6,6,4,6,6,6,
,6,6,6,6,6,4,
,0,6,5,5,6,6,
,6,6,5,5,6,6,
,0,6,4,6,6,6,
,0,6,5,5,6,6,
,0,6,6,6,5,5,
,6,6,4,5,6,6,
,0,6,5,6,5,5,
,6,6,5,6,6,4,
,6,6,5,5,6,5,
,5,6,5,5,6,6,
,6,4,5,5,6,6,
,6,6,3,5,6,6,
,0,6,6,4,4,6,
,6,6,6,4,5,5,
,6,6,6,6,5,2,
,0,6,5,5,3,6,
,6,5,5,3,6,6,
,6,6,4,3,6,6,
,6,6,6,5,6,2,
,6,6,3,4,6,5,
,6,4,5,6,6,3,
,0,5,6,5,5,3,
,6,6,3,5,4,6,
,6,6,6,0,6,6,
,6,6,5,5,3,5,
,0,6,5,6,6,1,
,5,6,3,4,5,6,
,6,6,5,6,6,0,
,6,6,6,2,6,3,
,0,6,6,1,5,5,
,6,6,4,5,5,3,
,6,6,5,4,6,2,
,5,5,6,6,4,3,
,6,6,6,1,6,4,
,6,6,4,1,6,6,
,4,5,3,6,6,5,
,4,6,4,3,6,6,
,0,6,6,0,5,5,
,5,6,5,0,6,6,

36,19,
36,16,
36,21,
36,7,

35,18,
35,11,
34,23,
34,23,
34,17,
34,16,
34,12,
34,11,
34,10,
33,20,
33,12,
33,12,
33,10,
33,9,

32,18,
32,15,
32,13,
32,11,
31,17,
31,14,
31,12,
31,11,
31,9,

30,16,
30,16,
30,13,
30,12,
30,11,
30,10,
30,10,
29,14,
29,14,
29,13,
29,12,
29,12,
29,12,
29,11,
29,9,

29,8,

29,8,

29,7,

28,15,
28,14,

(24)
(23)
(18)
®)



Resultat F Elit fort

48,
49,
50,
51,
52,
53,
54,
55,
56,
57,
58,
59,
60,
61,
62,
63,
64,
65,
66,
67,
68,
69,
70,
71,
72,
73,

Bengt Lundgren,
Jerry Andersson,
Tony Karlsson,
Sven-Ake Werme,
Goran Hégg,
Mattias Sandstrom,
Olle Ernstsson,
Ulf Ohlsson,
Tommy Ohman,
Jan Rengbrand,
Anders Johansson,
Conny Bogelid
Tomas Rodel,
Anders Brolund,
Thomas Granlund,
Henry Hakansson,
Anna Hakansson,
Sonny Grandin,
Mattias Eriksson,
Per-Olov Hallin,
Ake Arbrink,
Maria Falk,

Per Ernstsson,
Eva Ahlin,

Goran Tibell,

Leif Jonasson,

Haraker Skf (U) ,6,6,4,1,6,5,
Orust Ostra Skf (O) ,6,5,5,2,6,4,
Séafsnéds (W) ,6,6,2,2.5.6,
Karlstad Skf (S) ,5,6,6,4,2.4,
Stjarnhof Skg (D) ,0,4,6,1,6,4,
Moilven-MoDo (Y) ,6,6,4,3,5,3,
Stora Skedvi (W) ,5,5,6,6,2,2,
Umea Skytteférening (AC),6,6,3,3,6,2,
Rénea (BD) ,5,6,2,6,5,2,
Lidingo Skf (B) ,6,5,3,6,3,3,
Beteds Skf (S) ,0,6,5,1,3,5,
Bogens Skf (S) ,6,6,4,53.2,
Ala-Gammelgarn (1) ,3,5,2,4,6.,6,
Arvika Skyttegille (S) ,2,4,5,4,5.6,
Jarbo Skf (X) ,6,4,6,1,3,6,
Eda Skg (S) ,5,443,55,
Eda Skg (S) ,6,3,6,0,6,4,
Haraker Skf (U) ,5,6,2,6,0,5,
Anundsjo (Y) ,5,6,2,0,6,5,
Hanebo (X) ,2,6,3,2,6,5,
Rosersberg Skf (B) ,5,5,4,4,6,0,
Moilven-MoDo (Y) ,6,6,4,1,5,1,
Stora Skedvi (W) ,0,5,6,1,6,5,
Bilgvikens Skf (D) ,6,4,4,1,6,0,
HLK O ,6,6,0,0,5,3,
Sveg (Z) ,3,6,1,0,0,0,

28,13,
28,11,
27,14,
27,11,
27,9,
279,
26,17,
26,13,
26,11,
26,10,
26,8,
26,8,
26,6,
26,6,
26,6,
26,5,
25,5,
24,16,
24,12,
24,8,
24,8,
23,13,
23,7,
21,5,
20,6,
10,5,



Resultat F 56
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Nils Strém,

Birger Stridsman,
Jan Norlander,
Bengt Myrberg,
Anders Wiksjo,
Leif Wallin,
Lars-Olov Hedlund,
Kennet Bogelid,
Viggo Emanuelsson,
Yngve Grandin,
Tore Bjuvén,
Ingemar Pell,

Goran Thornert,
Bernt Ahlund,
Ingemar Séderberg,
Ejvind Hemmingsson,
Hakan Gunnarfeldt,
Borje Forsberg,

Karl-Magnus Magnusson,

Gillis Engman,
Borje Nilsson,
Borje Nilsson,
Bengt Heder,
Anders Granlund,
Tage Puranen,
Soren Andersson,
Hans Lindstrom,
Lars Gréberg,

Olle Berg,

Roland Bergstrand,
Per-Erik Nystrom,
Rolf Langvall,
Roland Sandberg,
Valter Gustavsson,
Leif Andersson,
Bjorn Larsson,
Torbjorn Pettersson,
Conny Storm,
Hans Eriksson,
Lennart Johannesson,
Stig Jussen,

Goran Myhrberg,
Hans Hedlund,
Bengt Nordstrom,
Jarl Hellbom,
Henry Blom,

Rolf Pettersson,

Overtornea (BD)
Niemis (BD)
Skultuna Skf (U)
Uppsala Skg ©
Jérna Skf (B)
Stenungsund Skf (O)
Fagersta skf (U)
Bogens Skf (S)
Sandtegen (S)

Liden (Y)

Liding6 Skf (B)
Evertsberg (W)
Eksj6 Garnision (F)
Sandviken (X)
Kulltorp Skf (F)
Monsteras Skf (HN)
Toreboda Psk (BD)
Osthammar ©
Torshag (E)
Rundvik (AC)
Osthammar ©
Ostersund (Z)
Evertsberg (W)
Jarbo Skf (X)
Overtornea (BD)
Kjula Jader (D)
Litslena-Grillby Skf ©
Litslena-Grillby Skf ©
Fagersta skf (U)
Virsbo (U)

Fagersta skf (U)
Jarna Skf (B)
Stromsund (Z)
Sédra Ving Skf (PA)
Liding6 Skf (B)
Kumla Skf (T)

Ale (BD)
Rommehed (W)
Kila (U)
Ramselefors (AC)
Savar (AC)
Oregrund-Griso skf ©
Hedemora (W)
Osthammar ©

Jarbo Skf (X)
Ununge Skf (B)

Ale (BD)

,6,6,5,6,6,6,
,6,6,6,5,6,6,
,0,6,6,5,6,6,
,6,6,4,6,6,6,
,5,6,5,6,6,6,
,6,6,4,5,6,6,
,0,6,4,6,5,6,
,6,6,4,6,6,4,
,0,6,5,3,5,6,
,6,5,4,4,6,6,
,0,6,4,5,6,4,
,6,5,5,6,4,5,
,5,6,4,4,6,6,
,6,6,5,3,5,6,
,6,6,6,6,6,0,
,5,6,2,6,6,5,
,5,6,5,4,6,4,
,6,6,5,5,6,2,
,6,6,4,3.4,6,
,4,5,5,6,5,4,
,0,5,3,6,3,5,
,6,6,6,2,5,3,
,6,6,4,2,4,6,
,0,5,4,6,2.4,
,6,6,3,6,5,1,
,3,6,1,6,5,6,
,6,5,4,1,5,6,
,6,6,4,1,5,5,
,4,5,4,2,6,6,
,3,5,5,2,6,6,
,5,3,4,6,5,4,
,5,6,4,2,6,4,
,6,3,6,3,5,3,
,6,3,3,4,6,3,
,6,5,1,3,5,5,
,2,6,3,5,5,4,
,4,5,3,6,6,0,
,4,4,4,3.4,5,
,6,4,3,2.4,5,
,5,6,1,3,4,4,
,6,5,2,1,5,4,
,5,6,2,1,4,5,
,4,4,2,4,5.4,
,4,5,4,1,4,4,
,3,5,4,1,4,5,
,4,4,3,5,6,0,
,4,6,4,0,4,3,

35,18,
35,18,
35,15,
34,18,
34,15,
33,16,
33,12,
32,17,
31,17,
31,16,
31,13,
31,12,
31,11,
31,10,
30,18,
30,15,
30,11,
30,11,
29,10,
29,8,
28,13,
28,9,
28,8,
27,13,
27,13,
27,12,
27,12,
27,11,
27,10,
27,7,
27,6,
274,
26,8,
25,10,
25,7,
25,6,
24,14,
24,9,
245,
23,7,
23,5,
232,
232,
227,
22,5,
22,5,
21,7,



Resultat F 56

48, Sven-Erik Palm,
49, Bo Jonsson,

50, Krister Nilsson,
51, Gosta Henriksson,
52, Karl Silén,

53, Bengt Granberg,
54, Kerstin Gustavsson,
55, Gote Classon,

56, Sune Engstrom,
57, Jan-Olov Spinord,
58, Alvar Holmgren,
59, Lars-Erik Bjork,
60, Bjorn Hallfors,
61, Kent Eriksson,

62, Tom Olsson,

63, Goran Sjodin,

64, Mats Parling,
Resultat F 66

1, Rune Lindgren,

2, Bo Engstrom,

3, Leif Hilmersson,
4, Bo Lundberg,

5, Rune Carlsson,

6, S-O Winge,

7, Goran Kieri,

8, Arne Nilsson,

9, Tore Wikberg,

10, Sixten Eriksson,
11, Yngve Karlsson,
12, Lars-Eric Larsson,
13, Kjell Sjunnesson,
14, Esbjorn Hamberg,
15, Ivar Larsson,

16, Bengt Ljungdén,
17, Gosta Nilsson,

Resultat F 72

- - -

)

- - -

\DOO\]O\VUI-BUJI\.)H

-

—_—
W N = O
e T e

Harry Friman,
Rolf Nystrom,
Rune Rengbrand,

Karl-Erik Andersson,

Stig Lundqvist,
Olof Johansson,
Sigfrid Adolfsson,
Bengt Berg,

Erik Ernstsson,
Arne Hedlo6f,
Gunnar Petersson,
Helge Elersjo,
Ragnar Sundstrom,

forts

A9 (S) 453333,
Ramsberg Skf (T) ,5,6,5,1,31,
Botkyrka Skf (B) ,1,6,3,1,3,6,
Skyllberg Skf (T) ,2,2,3,6,4,3,
Fagersta skf (U) ,1,5,2,5,4,3,
Lidingo6 Skf (B) ,5,2,2,44.2,
Sodra Ving Skf (PA) 421,642,
Bredareds Skf (PA) 4,1,3,2,4.5,
Niemisels (BD) ,6,5,0,3,4,0,
Fagersta skf (U) ,6,2,2,4.3,1,
Rittvik (W) ,0,0,4,3,5,6,
Sandviken (X) ,0,3,4,5,2,4,
Edsbyn (X) ,6,4,1,0,4,1,
Balinge-Jumkil © ,3,3,2,0,4.4,
Orsa (W) ,0,4,6,0,4,0,
Langsele (Y) ,5,2,3,0,3,0,
Ludvika (W) ,2,3,0,0,5,1,
Glanshammar (T) ,5,5,6,4,5.6,
Niemisels (BD) 5,5,6,5,5.,4,
Orgryte Skf (O) ,4,6,6,2,6,5,
Skogstibble © ,4,4,4,6,4,6,
Skogstibble © ,5,4,5,6,5,2,
Uppsala Skg © ,2,5,6,2,5,6,
Pajala (BD) ,3,6,3,2,6,6,
Rommehed (W) ,6,5,2,4,2.4,
Umea Skytteforening (AC),4,6,5,2,4,1,
Rommehed (W) ,6,2,5,4,4,1,
Hofors (X) ,6,4,5,2,5,0,
Evertsberg (W) ,4,1,6,0,5,3,
Rommehed (W) 4,3,3,1,2,5,
Bélinge-Jumkil © ,4,1,4,1,3,3,
Narkes Kil Skf (T) ,4,2,2,0,4,0,
Sollentuna Skf (B) ,2,1,3,1,2,0,
Hirnosand (Y) ,2,3,0,0,0,2,
Réned (BD) ,6,6,6,1,4,5,
Ludvika (W) ,6,4,5,1,6,5,
Lidingo Skf (B) ,5,5,5,1,4,4,
HLK®O ,3,2,5,2,6,6,
Rosersberg Skf (B) ,5,3,6,2,3,5,
Skultuna Skf (U) ,3,4,4,2,5,6,
Sveg (Z) ,6,6,3,1,6,1,
Rosersberg Skf (B) ,3,5,6,3,4,1,
Stora Skedvi (W) ,6,5,5,1,5,0,
Hedemora (W) ,3,4,3,3,3,4,
Alvdalen (W) ,4,5,3,1,5,0,
HLK®O© ,1,5,3,2,4,0,
Hedemora (W) ,0,1,0,0,0,0,

21,5,
21,4,
20,11,
20,6,
20,6,
19,8,
19,7,
19,6,
18,9,
18,7,
18,6,
18,4,
16,5,
16,4,
14,4,
13,3,
11,0,
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Resultat Foren.lag

1,

Niemis,

,Birger Stridsman,,
,Robert Grape,,
,Niklas Grape,,
Overtornes,
,Rolf Modig,,
,Nils Strom,,
,Stefan Sundelin,,
Stenungsund Skf,
,Roger Andrée,,
,Leif Wallin,,
,Stefan Wallin,),
Hofors,

Skultuna Skf,
Fagersta skf(Lag 1),
Liden,

Ununge Skf,
Héarnosand,
Bogens Skf,
Soderby-Karl,
Liding6 Skf,
Haraker Skf,
Jarna Skf,
Bilgvikens Skf,
Moilven-MoDo,
Anundsjo,
Evertsberg,
Rattvik,
Hammerdal,
Rommehed,
Bélinge-Jumkil,
Soderala Skf,
Eda Skg,

Stora Skedvi,
Fagersta skf(Lag 2),
Jarbo Skf,

,18,18,17,15,18,18,
,6,6,6,5,6.,6,
,6,6,6,5,6.6,
,6,6,5,5,6.,6,
,18,18,17,18,17,14,
,6,6,6,6,6,6,
,6,6,5,6,6,6,
6,6,6,6,5.,2,
,18,17,15,14,18,16,
,6,6,6,6,6,4,
6,6,4.5.,6.,6,
6,5,5,3,6,6,
,18,18,15,15,17,15,
18,12,17,12,18,17,
,17,15,12,18,16,16,
18,17,15,16,17,11,
,18,16,15,10,18,13,
,18,16,15,11,13,16,
,18,17,14,13,15,12,
,15,17,10,13,16,15,
,18,16,8,14,14,12,
,17,18,12,9,12,13,
12,15,11,12,17,13,
,18,16,14,6,14,12,
,18,18,14,5,15,9,
17,18,12,8,17,7,
,16,12,15,8,13,14,
,12,11,15,13,13,14,
,16,18,11,3,17,13,
17,12,11,12,13,12,
,16,16,15,2,16,11,
,15,14,14,1,18,12,
,16,13,13,5,15,12,
8,14,17,8,12,10,
,10,7,6,6,9,7,
6,4.6,1,3.6,

104
35
35
34
102
36
35
31
98
34
33
31
98
94
94
94
90
89
89
86
82
81
80
80
79
79
78
78
78
77
76
74
74
69
45
26
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Resultat Forb.lag

1, Norrbottens Skfb (BD), ,36,36,32,31,33,31, 199
Rolf Modig, Overtorned ,6,6,6,6,6.,6, 36
Birger Stridsman, Niemis ,6,6,6,5,6,6, 35
Robert Grape, Niemis ,0,6,6,5,6,6, 35
Niklas Grape, Niemis ,0,6,5,5,6,6, 34
Donald Johansson, Ale ,6,6,6,4,4.6, 32
Tage Puranen, Overtorned ,6,6,3,6,5,1, 27
2, Stockolms Skfb (B), ,35,34,29,27,36,29, 190
Ulf Ingmansson, Bromma Skf ,6,6,5,6,6,6, 35
Anders Wiksjo, Jarna Skf  ,5,6,5,6,6,6, 34
Tore Bjuvén, Liding6 Skf ,6,6,4,5,6,4, 31
L-G Lundqvist, Ununge Skf ,6,6,4,3,6,6, 31
Jan Wallerstrom, Ununge Skf ,6,4,5,6,6,3, 30
Stefan Lundqvist, Ununge Skf ,6,6,6,1,6,4, 29
3, Visternorrlands Skfb (Y), ,36,36,32,27,33,23, 187
Arne Bergstrom, Héarnosand ,6,6,4,6,6.6, 34
Stefan Forsberg, Liden ,6,6,6,6,5.,5, 34
Jarmo Marjala, 121/T3 ,6,6,6,4.5.5, 32
Anders Gustin, Liden ,6,6,5,6,6,0, 29
Petter Eriksson, Moilven ,6,6,6,1,5.5, 29
Magnus Eriksson, Anundsjé  ,6,6,5,4,6,2, 29
4, Gévleborgs Skfb (X), ,35,34,32,21,32,33, 187
5, Vistmanlands Skfb (U), ,36,33,28,22,35,32, 186
6, Goteborg&Bohuslins Skfb (O), ,34,34,32,23,36,27, 186
7, Virmlands Skfb (S), ,36,36,25,28,28,28, 181
8, Uppsala léns Skfb ©, ,35,31,23,29,31,25, 174
9, Sodermanlands Skfb (D), ,33,32,23,17,34,26, 165
10, Dalarnes Skfb (W), ,28,32,31,25,25,24, 165
11, Visterbottens Skfb (AC), ,23,35,20,24,30,27, 159
12, Orebro Lins Skfb (T), ,28,28,21,26,28,25, 156

13, Jamtlands Léns Skfb (Z), ,25,29,17,12,21,16, 120



Resultat
Masterskap Liggande

1 Emil Huuva
2 Emil Bergstrom
3 Rune Lindgren

Resultat
Masterskap Stallning

Hans Hagglund
Ingemar Mansson
Rolf Modig

Lars Dahlberg

AON -
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Niemis
Harnoésand

Glanshammar

Skultuna
Helsingborg
Overtornea
Safsnas

33/18
3114
31/7

36/24
36/23
36/21
36/8



